
# CONTACT COMPANY MAILING C-S-Z PHONE FAX EMAIL Notes

1 Customer Care Dodge Data & Analytics 4300 Beltway Place, Suite 180 Arlington TX  76018-5253 (800) 393-6343 (800) 625-3488 support@construction.com x

2 Holly Bowden Valley Builders Exchange, Inc. 1118 Kansas Avenue Modesto, CA  95351 (209) 522-9031 (209) 522-0616 habowden@valleybx.com x

5370 Elvas Avenue Sacramento, CA 95819 (916) 442-8991 (916) 446-3117 planroom@srbx.org x

951 E. 8th Street Chico, CA  95928 (833) 677-6677 (530) 343-3503 elizabeth@vceonline.com x

4 Planroom Builders Exchange of Stockton 4561 Quail Lakes Drive, Suite B-2 Stockton, CA  95207 (209) 478-1000 (209) 478-2132 habowden@valleybx.com same as 2

5 Bryanna
Placer County Contractors 

Association & Builders Exchange
10656 Industrial Ave., Suite 160 Roseville, CA  95678 (916) 771-7229 (916) 771-0556 planroom@placerbx.com x

6 Jeannie Bay Area Builders Exchange 3055 Alvarado Street San Leandro, CA  94577 510-483-8880 510-352-1509 planroom@bayareabx.com x

7 Becky Trujillo Central California Builders Exchange 1244 N. Mariposa Street Fresno, CA 93703 (559) 237-1837 projectinfo@cencalbx.com x

8 Sara Davis Sierra Mountain Construction 415-830-0169 800-507-5295 sdavis@sierramtn.net

9 Rocky Lister Vinciguerra Const. Inc. 209-223-3610 209-267-4053 wvinciguerra@att.net

10 Tyler Downing D.A. Wood Construction 209-491-4970 tdowning@dawoodinc.com

11 John Curtin Operating Engineers Local 3 209-743-9666 jcurtin@oe3.org

12 Mike McPhee K.W. Emerson, Inc. San Andreas, CA 95249 209-754-3839 mike@kwemerson.com

13 Mike Melendez Mozingo Construction Inc. 209-848-0160 sbaker@mozingoconstruction.com

14 Steve Yanez Operating Engineers Local 3 209-329-1716 syanez@oe3.org
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